Andrew Evans
16 Marrinup Street
Upper Coomera QLD 4209

Pay Period: 19/06/2022 - 25/06/2022  Payment Date: 28/06/2022

SALARY & WAGES

Ordinary Hours 26.5000
Allowances exempt from tax withholding

and super

Other Previous Earnings

TAX
PAYG

SUPERANNUATION
SGC - Fund Details Pending

PAYMENT DETAILS
()

PAID BY

Evalution Corporation Pty Ltd.

Level 1

Unit 5/26 Michigan Dr
OXENFORD QLD 4210
ABN 55167271061

EMPLOYMENT DETAILS
Pay Frequency: Weekly
Annual Salary: $75,088.00

Total Earnings: $1,014.00

RATE
$38.0000

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

REFERENCE
SALARY

THIS PAY

$1,007.00
§7.00

$1,014.00

$164.00

$164.00

$100.70

$100.70

Net Pay: $850.00

YTD

$58,349.00

$4,938.00

$11.00

$63,298.00

$10,800.00

$10,800.00

$5,836.00

$5,836.00

AMOUNT
$850.00



