PAID BY

Evalution Corporation Pty Ltd. Level 1 Unit 5/26 Michigan Dr OXENFORD QLD 4210 ABN 55 167 271 061

EMPLOYMENT DETAILS

Pay Frequency: Weekly Annual Salary: \$75,088.00

Andrew Evans 16 Marrinup Street Upper Coomera QLD 4209

Pay Period: 19/06/2022 - 25/06/2022	Payment Date: 28/06/2022	Total Earnings: \$1,014.00		Net Pay: \$850.00
			THIS PAY	YTD
SALARY & WAGES		RATE		
Ordinary Hours	26.5000	\$38.0000	\$1,007.00	\$58,349.00
Allowances exempt from tax withholdi	ing		\$7.00	\$4,938.00
and super				
Other Previous Earnings				\$11.00
		TOTAL	\$1,014.00	\$63,298.00
TAX				
PAYG			\$164.00	\$10,800.00
		TOTAL	\$164.00	\$10,800.00
SUPERANNUATION				
			\$100.70	\$5,836.00
SGC - Fund Details Pending			\$100.70	\$3,636.00
		TOTAL	\$100.70	\$5,836.00
PAYMENT DETAILS		REFERENCE		AMOUNT
(-)		SALARY		\$850.00